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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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葛立双
阿热孜古丽木合塔尔
吴志娟
张译文
李静
于千添
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兰姝娇
戴莹莹
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A
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于涛

高璇

马静

主教练

医生

工作人员

01/02/1998

10/03/1992

03/05/1989

10/03/2001

15/12/1991

30/12/2000

19/11/1997

13/10/1998

10/07/1994

01/01/1986

27/01/1997

11/08/1997

26/02/1991

06/01/1993

16/07/1996

03/09/1996

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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